1746

APPROVAL, FINAL RESOLUTION, ONE ROAD IMPROVEMENT IN CAR-ROLL COUNTY.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, September 12, 1924.

Department of Highways and Public Works, Division of Highways, Columbus, Ohio.

1747.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF RIDGEVILLE TOWNSHIP RURAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, LORAIN COUNTY, \$3,000.00, TO MAKE CERTAIN IMPROVEMENTS.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, September 12, 1924.

Department of Industrial Relations, Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, Ohio.

1748.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF UPPER TOWNSHIP RURAL SCHOOL DISTFICT, LAWRENCE COUNTY, \$3,800.00, SCHOOL IMPROVEMENTS.

Columbus, Ohio, September 12, 1924.

Department of Industrial Relations, Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, Ohio.

1749.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF RITTMAN VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT, WAYNE COUNTY, \$9,380.00, TO FUND INDEBTEDNESS.

Columbus, Ohio, September 12, 1924.

Retirement Board, State Teachers' Retirement System, Columbus, Ohio.